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HR201920001373703
HR201920002407725
HR201920002462225
HR202021004157099
HR202021004950824
HR202021005177597
HR202021005180834
HR202021007446998
HR202021007991302
HR202021008233681

ABDUL KADIR /AKBAR

SHARUKH /ABBAS

SHAHRUKH /NOOR MOHD

SHOYEB /Farukh

SOHAIL /MOHD MUFEED

UNUS KHAN /MAHBOOB

ABID /MUBIN

MOHD WASIM AKRAM /MOHD JEKAM
SHAHRUKH KHAN /BASHEER

RIZWAN /KHURSEED

XXXXXX6695
XXXXXX1438
XXXXXX0981
XXXXXX5411
XXXXXX3330
XXXXXX2775
XXXXXX8511
XXXXXX4501
XXXXXX2418
XXXXXX5125

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

DIPLOMA ENGG.(COMPUTER ENGINEERING)-3YEARS
DIPLOMA(CIVIL ENGINEERING)-3YEARS
DIPLOMA(CIVIL ENGINEERING)-3YEARS

DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (3 YEARS)
DIPLOMA(CIVIL ENGINEERING)-3YEARS
DIPLOMA(CIVIL ENGINEERING)-3YEARS
DIPLOMA(CIVIL ENGINEERING)-3YEARS

DIPLOMA ENGG.(COMPUTER ENGINEERING)-3YEARS
DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (3 YEARS)
DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (3 YEARS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
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