## NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	HR201920001373703	ABDUL KADIR /AKBAR	XXXXXX6695	DIPLOMA ENGG.(COMPUTER ENGINEERING)-3YEARS	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
2	HR201920002407725	SHARUKH /ABBAS	XXXXXX1438	DIPLOMA(CIVIL ENGINEERING)-3YEARS	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
3	HR201920002462225	SHAHRUKH /NOOR MOHD	XXXXXX0981	DIPLOMA(CIVIL ENGINEERING)-3YEARS	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
4	HR202021004157099	SHOYEB /Farukh	XXXXXX5411	DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (3 YEARS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
5	HR202021004950824	SOHAIL /MOHD MUFEED	XXXXXX3330	DIPLOMA(CIVIL ENGINEERING)-3YEARS	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
6	HR202021005177597	UNUS KHAN /MAHBOOB	XXXXXX2775	DIPLOMA(CIVIL ENGINEERING)-3YEARS	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
7	HR202021005180834	ABID /MUBIN	XXXXXX8511	DIPLOMA(CIVIL ENGINEERING)-3YEARS	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
8	HR202021007446998	MOHD WASIM AKRAM /MOHD JEKAM	XXXXXX4501	DIPLOMA ENGG.(COMPUTER ENGINEERING)-3YEARS	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
9	HR202021007991302	SHAHRUKH KHAN /BASHEER	XXXXXX2418	DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (3 YEARS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
10	HR202021008233681	RIZWAN /KHURSEED	XXXXXX5125	DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (3 YEARS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1